PJBT #2 Scratch @ Palmyra Bowling 8/26/18 Rec

points bowler place $520 pins gm 5 TOTAL 6 8 B TOTAL 9
300 Isaac Erickson 1 2053 9 . . 1224 196| W
290 Alex Glinski 2 2222 10 .0| 1. 1120 227(W|[171| L
285 Dan Althouse 3 2513 11 1152 298| W|[223(W]|224| L
280 Jordan Schell 4 1958 9 1084 184| L
275 Gene Blair 5 2029 9 1161 245| L
270 DJ Brown 6 1747 8 1154
265 Tom Burns 7 1700 8 1117
260 Charlize Wanner 8 1640 8 1083
255 Aaron Bey 9 1685 8 1078
250 Parker Laubach 1636 8 1082
245 Preston Williams 1617 8 1082
240 Paige Boyd 1613 8 1087
235 Francis Vitelli 1075 5 1075
230 Chloe Sromovski 1068 5 1068
225 Zack Vitelli 1050 5 1050
220 Ambrose Shirk 1044 5 1044
216 Zach Trimmer 1039 5 1039
212 Kolby Bennett 1025 5 1025
208 Cody Brunner 1015 5 1015
204 Darren Zombro 1001 5 1001
200 Aidan D'Souza 1000 5 1000
196 Tyler Miller 993 5 993
192 Kyle Schell 991 5 991
188 Troy Owens 978 5 978
184 Emily Breidegam 969 5 969
180 Shania Jennings 967 5 967
176 Brandon Miller 959 5 959
172 Michael Liu 934 5 934
168| Alyssa Breidegam 928 5 928

39449 189 196 209 197



points
300
290
285
280
275
270
265
260
255
250
245
240
235
230
225
220
216
212
208
204
200
196
192
188
184
180
176
172
168
164
160
156
152
148
144
140

bowler
Cole Oberst

Matthew Meehan

Maribeth Baker

Zach Wentzel

Desmond Brown

David Swavely

Rebecca Breidegan

Martin Grace

Toby Zombro

Jadelyn Swisher

Jacob Dent

Madison Stark

Genna Closs

Mackenzie Dundore

Logan Chappell

Connor Firestone

Kayla Firestone

Andrew Barnica

Gavin Cappeletti

Taylor Miller

Cameron Smee

Brianna Palasik

Morgan Kline

Brandon Stark

Fred Staley

Desiree Dent

CJ Laubach

Mike Massa

Brentin Sherman

Cole Riegel

Nolan Herron

Cameron Shockey

Nathan Barnica

Chase Leckner

Zachary Conrad

Tevon Kerr
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place $640

$200
$125
$100
$75
$60
$45
$35

pins gm
1931 9
1788 10
1892 10
1860
1752
1654
1453
1656
1281
1523
1308
934
1411
1591
1536
1387
667
906
769
771
741
667
796
787
780
896
463
890
498
852
779
769
840
687
684
800
39999 236
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PJBT #2 Handicap @ Palmyra Bowling 8/26/18

G S hdep 1 P 3 4 5 TOTAL 6 b 7 b 8 b TOTAL 9 10 11 12
276(738| 18 | 134 | 210| 247| 161 | 237 | ukey 257 (30| 276( 30| 205 30 [FuEeIekE 204
208(572| 50 | 189 192 | 158| 173 | 166 | kA 205( 30| 208( 30| 159( 30 [FuEerl) 182 156
233(609| 25 | 187 | 189| 233 | 180| 176 | ke[l 168( 30| 194 (30| 212 30 [Fukpi) 170| W| 183
224(604| 33 | 178 | 208 | 150| 191 | 192 |ulerli 224(30( 208| 0 (172] O [FukkyA 179 158| L
227(629| 20 | 181 227|221 | 167 | 147 |FuleZEl] 189( 30( 206| 30( 223 | 30 Rkl 191
257(653| 14 | 162|217 | 215| 209 | 198 |ulersiy 257(30| 212( 0 | 184 0 [FHFALS)
241(610| 35 | 169| 154 | 182 | 191 | 147 | lekksiy 156( 0 | 241( 30| 213 30 [FuFAE]
245(615| 10 | 167 | 240| 208 | 245 | 203 |[FuE&EN 204 0 [ 168| O [ 221 1766
199|536( 53 [ 199 189 ( 148 | 114 | 139 |ulekrii 191 30| 164 30| 137 1765
216(549| 26 | 176| 188 | 179| 216 | 215 |FukleZ8 199( 30( 158| 0 [ 192 1761
186|517 45 [ 155 186 176 | 135| 171 |iuleki 154 0 | 146 30| 185 1728
144365 95 [ 102 | 129 134 | 98 | 144 |ulecpAy 124 0 | 111 0 | 92 1694
204(545| 31 | 167 | 150| 204 | 188 | 157 |ukePAi 195( 0 [ 200| 30( 150 1689
236(627| 12 | 236| 200| 191 | 209 | 223 |FuEEER 169( 0 [ 196| 0 [ 167 1687
214(639| 9 | 214|212 213| 190 | 185 [uleEEl] 154 0 (177| 0 (191 1638
225(509| 27 | 183| 180| 146| 225| 167 |FuleEla] 155 0 [ 180| 0 (151 1603
164|437 70 | 120 153 | 164 | 102 | 128 | ulekiv
254(547| 22 | 254 | 170| 123 | 180 | 179 | ulekis)
212(507| 49 | 212| 138 | 157 | 134 | 128 | ukoktZ]
165|456( 47 | 164 | 162 | 130| 165 | 150 |Fulelo]5
173|426( 51 [ 129 170 127| 173 | 142 | EELS)
169|370 63 [ 123 111 136] 169 | 128 | kP
179|460( 36 | 156 146 158 | 179 | 157 | EN/S)
181|430 36 [ 111 164 | 155] 176 | 181 | Eley)
214(497| 37 | 214 126| 157 | 128 | 155 [ ElE)
199|544 12 [ 191 182 171] 153 | 199 | EES)
117|296 97 [ 117 79 [ 100| 62 | 105 [FErE]
236(555| 11 | 236| 180| 139| 166 | 169 | ELE)
1241285 85 [ 99 [ 81 [ 105| 89 | 124 | EPE!
195|515( 11 [ 161 195 159 183 | 154 |l
175|506( 25 [ 175 157 174 | 136 | 137 | elel]
214(499| 26 | 214 | 147 | 138 | 149| 121 | EEE)
225(500| 11 | 225]| 126| 149| 138 | 202 | R
160|431 41 | 148 160 123 ] 121 | 135 [P
164|359 34 [ 126 125 108 | 161 | 164 |tk
169|467 4 | 169 143 [ 155] 165 | 168 [Pl
171 166 162 162 164 188 190 178




